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2 Fee Schedule 2026

Victory College schedule of fees will continue to be an all-inclusive amount which comprises of the 
following:

1. Tuition fees

2. Compulsory charges, workbooks and materials

3. Text book fee (Secondary College only)

4. Elective and Class Subject charges

5. Discounts

6. Capital Building Contribution

No additional levies will be charged for: 
• Day excursions
• Year level camps (excluding year 6 Canberra trip)
• Weekly sports activities

Items that will continued to be charges separately (items outside all-inclusive fees): 
• Certain extra-curricular activities (e.g., sporting participation)
• Private tutoring through the Victory Arts program
• College bus transport

College Bus fees: 
• 1 student: $1,357.67 per year
• 2 students: $1,869.26 per year
• 3+ students: $2,459.55 per year

Discounts: 
Year Payment Discount – Pay the full year’s account by the end of Term 1 and you will receive 10% off the tuition 
portion of fees. 

Sibling Discount: 

• 2 student family will receive a $500.00 discount per year for each family
• 3 student family will receive a $1,320.00 discount per year for each family
• Further discounts apply for additional students. Please contact our office for more information.

2026 Victory College Fee Schedule

2026 College Fee Schedule: **

Lower Primary 
Prep - Year 3 

Average

Upper Primary
Year 4 - Year 6

Middle College
Year 7 - Year 8

Middle College 
Year 9*- Year 10*

Senior College 
Year 11* - Year 12*

$5,950.60  $5,961.47 $6,688.77 $6,914.83 $7,338.93

Weekly direct debit amount over 45 weeks

$132.24 $132.48 $148.64 $153.66 $163.09

** Fees subject to change dependant on enrolment date and subject selection

* Years 9 - 12 Subject to change based on classes selected by students




